REV 1.0   Page 1 of 3
Copyright © 2020
Fairview’s high performance precision VNA test cables are designed to provide
highly accurate repeatable test results. These rugged VNA test cables have
excellent insertion loss, low VSWR and +/- 3° of phase stability with flexure.
The precision stainless steel connectors and spiral stainless steel armoring are
designed to limit torsional twist when the cables are flexed. These VNA test
cables have a 5,000 mating cycle life when mated with proper care. The cable

Plotted and Other Data
Notes:
How to Order
Part Number Configuration:	 FM26VNA010	 -	 xx		 uu
			    |		  |                               cm = Centimeters
|
			   <blank> = Inches			    |
		         |                                Length
Example: 	 FM26VNA010-12 = 12 inches long cable
	 FM26VNA010-100cm = 100 cm long cable
Vector Network Analyzer (VNA) Ruggedized 27 GHz Test Cable 3.5mm Female to 3.5mm NMD Female in 48 Inch from
Fairview Microwave has same day shipment for domestic and International orders. Our RF, microwave and millimeter wave
products maintain a 99% availability and are part of the broadest selection in the industry.
Click the following link to obtain additional part information: Vector Network Analyzer (VNA) Ruggedized 27 GHz Test Cable
3.5mm Female to 3.5mm NMD Female in 48 Inch FM26VNA010-48
URL: https://www.fairviewmicrowave.com/3.5mm-female-3.5mm-nmd-female-cable-vna-cable-coax-fm26vna010-48-p.
aspx
301 Leora Ln., Suite 100, Lewisville, TX 75056 | Tel: 1-800-715-4396 / (972) 649-6678 / Fax: (972) 649-6689
                                     REV 1.0   Page 2 of 3
FM26VNA010-48
DATA SHEET
301 Leora Ln., Suite 100, Lewisville, TX 75056 | Tel: 1-800-715-4396 / (972) 649-6678 / Fax: (972) 649-6689
                                     REV 1.0   Page 3 of 3
*STANDARD TOLERANCES APPLY
ONLY TO DIMENSIONS IN INCHES
STANDARD TOLERANCES
.X      ±0.2
.XX    ±0.01
.XXX  ±0.005
LENGTH MEASURED FROM
END TO END
NMD
3.5mm FEMALE
9/16 FLATS
TYP
3/4 HEX
FM
26VN
A
010-XX
S/N
-C
XXXXX
W
W
W
.F
A
IR
VI
EW
M
IC
R
O
W
A
VE
.C
O
M
FM-VNA-R1 1
3.5mm
FEMALE
NOTES:
BLACK LETTERS ON SILVER LABEL.1.
SHEET
3FKR5